ORDER GUIDE
TRACK MOUNT SYSTEM
Rev. 4-2010
Configurations
page 2 of 7
Track mount LCD/KB/CPU total solution#60260 Multiple LCD track mount
#60212 Track mount LCD adjustable arm#60218 keyboard holder track mount
#60216 multiple LCD horizontal track mount
#60221 LCD track mount
TRACK MOUNT SERIES
Rev. 4-2010
Configurations
Part
Selections
Part
Numbers
Descriptions
Slim
Configurations
LCD track mount
3. Sliding base
2. VESA conversion
kit
page 3 of 7
#60216K Compact
LCD track mount
#60216 Compact
LCD track mount
#21-02 VESA 75 to VESA 100 conversion kit
#25-50 Track mount sliding base
4. Track #25-50-13 Aluminum alloy extrusion track (32" long)
#60260K Slim
LCD track mount
#60260K
Multiple LCD
single track mount
#60260K Multiple LCD
multiple track mount
1. Sliding VESA
adapter
VESA 75 track mount sliding adapter kit#21-21-1B
3. Sliding base
2. VESA adapter #21-02 VESA 75 to VESA 100 adaptor plate
#25-50 Track mount sliding base
4. Track #25-50-13 Aluminum alloy extrusion track (32" long)
1. Pivot head
VESA 75mm pivot bracket
Heavy duty pivot bracket (VESA 75mm )
VESA 75 track mount quick release
pivot adapter
#21-01
#21-01H
#21-21Q
Compact
LCD track mount
Rev. 4-2010
Configurations
Part
Selections
Part
Numbers
Descriptions
Configurations
page 4 of 7
#60212K track mount
adjustable LCD arm
1. Pivot head
VESA 75mm pivot bracket
Heavy duty pivot bracket (VESA 75mm )
VESA 75 track mount sliding adapter kit
VESA 75 track mount quick release